EIfNA

Chef’s Recommendation

b A XN A HF* Per $18.80

Stir-fried King Prawn with Dried Olive and Onion Person

T EFEFNFERE Per Portion  $48.00
Braised Lamb Shank with Chestnut and Red Date

REHFR B * Per Portion  $48.00
Sliced Foie Gras with Roasted Chicken
and Mango Sauce (4pcs)

A Per $29.80

Deep-fried Sea Perch with Yuzu Sauce Person

ARSI = Per $42.00
Person

Braised Australia Beef Short Rib with Red Wine

i ERIEE IS Per $38.00
Braised Stuffed Scallop with Sea Cucumber in Abalone Sauce Person

This menu is available from 3 Jan 2024 to 24 Feb 2024 only.
All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.



EAS A=Yez s SRl E

Boston Lobster Salmon Roe Yu Sheng with Passion Fruit Sauce

PR

Vegetarian Salmon Yu Sheng

I\ BT
Baby Abalone Yu Sheng

W2 B = Bt

Xin’s Signature Salmon Yu Sheng

WD a3k = a5t

Xin’s Salmon Taro Yu Sheng

S 0y =k
Sliced 2-headed Abalone Yu Sheng

ER5MINAYTT E2/ADDITIONAL
=X&a*

Salmon

PR _—_Liga*
Sliced 2-headed Abalone

He R+
Crispy Cracker

/)N *
Baby Abalone

This menu is available from 3 Jan 2024 to 24 Feb 2024 only.
All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.

a4
Yu Sheng

Small (approx. 5 pax)
Large (approx. 8 pax)

Small
Large

Small
Large

Small
Large

Small
Large

Small
Large

Small
Large

per

portion

per
piece

per
packet

per
portion

$148.00
$188.00

$68.00
$88.00

$98.00
$118.00

$98.00
$118.00

$98.00
$118.00

$128.00
$188.00

$22.00

$108.00

$3.80

$28.00



25
Pen Cai

Small (approx. 5 pax)
Large (approx. 8 pax)

BERWIEREDH* Small

Xin’s Traditional Pen Cai I

Whole Abalone, Fresh Scallop, Dried Beancurd Skin, Dried Oyster, Fresh

Beancurd, Deep-fried Fish Maw, Sea Cucumber, Roast Duck, Roast Pork,

Sea Moss, Live Prawn,Chinese Cabbage, Fish Dace, Black Fungus, Radish,

Shiitake Mushroom, Lotus and Yam

yA=tIE e Small

Xin’s Prosperity Pen Cai I

Lobster, Whole Abalone, Sea Cucumber, Dried Oyster, Deep-fried Fish

Maw,Parsley, Fresh Scallop, Dried Beancurd Skin, Shiitake Mushroom,

Shimeji Mushroom, Sea Moss, Fish Dace, Radish, Black Fungus and Chinese

Cabbage

ERRERERX Small
Large

Xin’s Imperial Pen Cai

Whole Australian 3-headed Abalone, Bird’s Nest, Superior Fish Maw,
Dried Scallop, Deer Tendon, Mexico Superior Sea Cucumber,

Goose Web, Sea Moss, Dried Oyster, Mushroom, Wild Bamboo Pith and
Chinese Baby Cabbage

This menu is available from 3 Jan 2024 to 24 Feb 2024 only.

All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.

$388.00
$688.00

$428.00
$788.00

$888.00
$1688.00



=R

Vegetarian

= U

Sichuan Hot and Sour Soup

=NER=
Stir-fried Assorted Mushrooms with Truffle Oil

EERSAEME AR New
Stir-fried Mix Vegetables and Ham

=HHEKNHZFE
Stir-fried Fungus with Celery and Lotus Root

=ppegr U

Vegetarian Mapo Tofu

N=PAC=
IJ:I:II/L\\I:I'T_JL%

Braised Mixed Vegetable in Claypot

B TTIC IR

Braised Seasonal Vegetables with Beancurd Sheet and Wolfberries

in Superior Stock

This menu is available from 3 Jan 2024 to 24 Feb 2024 only.

Per
Person

Per
Portion

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.

$18.00

$18.00

$30.00
$44.00
$58.00

$30.00
$44.00
$58.00

$30.00
$44.00
$58.00

$32.00
$48.00
$60.00

$32.00
$48.00
$60.00



FHEX
Appetizers

BRI H=1%
Stir-fried Assorted Mushrooms with White Truffle Oil

EKEREERINE

Deep-fried Crispy Beancurd Cubes with Chicken Floss and Seaweed

EEIEER
Deep-fried Fish Skin coated with Salted Egg Yolk Sauce

mEeRe U
Deep-fried Whitebait Fish with Salt and Pepper

Ipl PR e EAENS

Drunken Chicken

W IRA

Xin’s Crispy Roast Pork with Mustard Dip

Per Portion

Per Portion

Per Portion

Per Portion

Per Portion

Per Portion

This menu is available from 3 Jan 2024 to 24 Feb 2024 only.

All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.

$18.00

$20.00

$20.00

$22.00

$22.00

$24.80



BB RR=H*

Trio Barbecued Meat Platter

—ERIGERG *

Deep-fried Crispy Chicken

EEREpee
Deep-fried Crispy Chicken wi

WS ARER

R

Barbecued and Roast Meat

th Minced Garlic

‘Home-style’ Roast Duck with Tea Leaves

MBiEF I

Roast Suckling Pig with Special Chef’s Sauce

FE—XFUE (1 day advance

order required)

Roast Whole Suckling Pig with Glutinous Rice

FE—FKFATE (1 day advance

order required)

Small
Medium
Large

Whole
Half

Whole
Half

Whole
Half

Whole

Whole

This menu is available from 3 Jan 2024 to 24 Feb 2024 only.

All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.

$46.00
$66.00
$88.00

$58.00
$32.00

$58.00
$32.00

$88.00
$48.00

$508.00

$528.00



KRBFHARFA
Double-boiled Soup with Pork Loin, Dried Oyster and Black Moss

BERRRE

Sweet Corn Soup with Crab Meat

0| Sty

Sichuan Hot and Sour Seafood Soup

RIS ST
Double-boiled Cordycep Flower with Flower Mushroom in Bone Broth

FHEIEImLR
Double-boiled Sea Whelk Soup with Morel Mushrooms

MG A *
Bird’s Nest Soup with Superior both

12} ]

Abalone

AT =k b *

Braised 3-headed Abalone with Superior Natural Jus

RIFLLH L e *

Braised 2-headed Abalone with Superior Natural Jus

Per Person

Per Person

Per Person

Per Person

Per Person

Per Person

Per Piece

Per Piece

This menu is available from 3 Jan 2024 to 24 Feb 2024 only.

All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.

$16.00

$16.00

$18.00

$24.00

$38.00

$52.00

$78.00

$108.00



stz

Seafood

DRIBHREA

Baked Sea Perch with Japanese Miso Sauce

MEISHEEK

Sweet and Sour Fillet of Fish

UBKKLLD B
Sitr-fried Cabbage with Shrimp and Vermicelli

BB HREk*
Deep-fried Prawns coated with Salted Egg Yolk Sauce

Al AFEk*

Deep-fried Prawns coated with Yuzu Sauce

R iFThabEE

Braised Dried Oyster with Mushrooms and Sea Moss

jiligal=1 4 i
Braised Fish Belly with Eggplant and Beancurd

MR BEEK
Stir-fried Grouper Fish Fillet with Black Olive
and Onion

Per Person

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium

Large

This menu is available from 3 Jan 2024 to 24 Feb 2024 only.

All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.

$29.80

$32.00
$48.00
$62.00

$32.00
$48.00
$62.00

$40.00
$60.00
$78.00

$40.00
$60.00
$78.00

$42.00
$63.00
$84.00

$42.00
$63.00
$84.00

$44.00
$66.00
$84.00



imimEF

Live Seafood

REN A
Australian Lobster

% 2 KIIAE (2 day advance order required)

isZi N AN

Live Prawn

e
JUu

Live Marble Goby (Soon Hock)

S

Grouper

ZNiCy)Z

Local Lobster

257
Claypot

R FER%

Beancurd with Minced Pork and Eggplant served in Claypot

xuEEe L
‘Home-style’ Beancurd with Sea Cucumber and Prawn
served in Claypot

Seasonal Price

Per 100g

Per 100g

Per 100g

Per 100g

Small
Medium

Large

Small
Medium
Large

This menu is available from 3 Jan 2024 to 24 Feb 2024 only.
All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.

$13.00

$15.00

$15.00

$21.00

$32.00
$48.00
$62.00

$46.00
$68.00
$90.00



SES

Meat
RELITEA Small $32.00
Stir-fried Pork Collar with Cordycep Flowers e >48.00
Large $62.00
IRI=TEN| Small $40.00
Sweet and Sour Pork Medium $60.00
Large $78.00
BR AR EES* Small $52.00
Stir fried Kurobuta Pork with Black Garlic el 578.00
And Scallions Large $98.00
g Per Portion  $53.00
Braised Pig Trotter with Black Moss
K2 INERG* New Small $32.00
Hometown Braised Smoked Duck Medium $48.00
Large $62.00
=5 Small $32.00
Medium 48.00
Stewed Chicken with Chinese Wine, in >
/ Large $62.00
Bell Pepper and Basil
on) > i e Sma” 5400
SRR . >
\VE Medium $80.00
Stir-fried Wagyu Beef Cubes M $98.00

with Black Pepper and Longan

This menu is available from 3 Jan 2024 to 24 Feb 2024 only.
All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.



it

Vegetables

o e o =+
FRELD RS

Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetables with Minced Garlic

EtEBT=

Stir-fried Hong Kong Kai Lan with Ginger Juice

LimfeF iR

Poached Seasonal Vegetables with Wolfberries in Supreme Stock

eSS

Stir-fried String Beans with Minced Pork and Preserved Vegetables

SIRERNHK

Poached Chinese Spinach with Assorted Eggs in Superior Broth

iRAHLY URER New

Braised Spinach with Chinese Sausage

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium

Large

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium

Large

This menu is available from 3 Jan 2024 to 24 Feb 2024 only.

All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.

$28.00
$42.00
$56.00

$28.00
$42.00
$56.00

$32.00
$48.00
$62.00

$32.00
$48.00
$62.00

$32.00
$48.00
$62.00

$32.00
$48.00
$62.00



IRE

Noodles and Rice

B ENTFEREE New Per Person $20.00

Inaniwa Udon Noodle with Wonton and Live Prawn
in Superior Pumpkin Soup

TR Per Person S42.00

Braised Lobster Ee-fu Noodle

Fjb A=A Small $28.00
Wok-fried Rice Noodle with Beef Medium $42.00

Large $56.00
DS U Small $28.00
ERICLLERS Medium $42.00
Braised Vermicelli Shredded Duck Vegetables Large $56.00

Small $32.00
MEIR=EE Medium $48.00
Braised Noodle with Truffle Oil and Assorted Mushrooms Large $62.00
AR RIE S * Small $28.00
Wok-fried Glutinous Rice with Chinese Sausage Vj3diog 542.00
and Preserved Meat Large $56.00
X.0. EHEEHR S R0y
Seafood Fried Rice with X.0. Sauce Medium 542.00

Large $56.00
SESEHDIR* New Small $38.00
Crab Roe Seafood Fried Rice Medium $56.00

Large $76.00

This menu is available from 3 Jan 2024 to 24 Feb 2024 only.
All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.



SHEHEE

Dessert

TS New
Chilled Water Chestnut Jelly with Osmanthus (3pcs)

BRI T
Deep-fried Sesame Ball with Red Bean and
Chocolate Liqueur Filling (3pcs)

B2 NEEERE

Xin's Deep-fried Nian Gao (3pcs)

WIXHEE

Chilled Mango Pomelo Sago

EEEEAER
Double —boiled White Fungus with Kumquat and Peach Resin

RS LLERZ R

Double-boiled Hashima with American Ginseng

A=
Chilled Mango Pomelo Sago with Bird's Nest

This menu is available from 3 Jan 2024 to 24 Feb 2024 only.

Per Portion $12.00

Per Portion $18.00

Per Portion $18.00

Per person $18.00

Per person $22.00

Per person $28.00

Per person $68.00

All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.



wmiEal RFH)

Dim Sum (Lunch Only from 10 Feb 2024 to 24 Feb 2024)

AEBE (REWERDR)
Double-boiled Dumpling Soup with Cordyceps Flowers

TS (BFAARE BEEIR
Fresh Truffle Oil Dumpling with Seafood

KFET (FhAMRSE)

Steamed Pork Dumpling with Dried Oyster and Sea Moss

BRAR N (ERERI N RE)

Steamed Barbecued Pork Bun with Diced Abalone

% CRREFER)

Steamed Kurimi Wild Mushroom Dumpling

LT (X.0.EFLLER)
Pan-fried Yam Cake with X.0. Sauce

BDE (R IUEE)
Pan-fried Pork Dumpling with Dried Scallop

TR E R (HFRIKE)
Deep-fried Scallop Dumpling

FFEHR FHEAFE)
Deep-fried Pork and Fish Dumpling

A= (EZESYNE)

Pan-fried Pork Bun with Foie Gras

Per Person

3 Pieces

3 Pieces

3 Pieces

3 Pieces

3 Pieces

3 Pieces

3 Pieces

3 Pieces

3 Pieces

All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax

*T&C: No discounts are applicable to this item.

$29.80

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00





