

厨师介绍

Chef's Recommendation

	榄角双葱焗大虾*	Per	\$18.80
	Stir-fried King Prawn with Dried Olive and Onion	Person	
	红棗粟子扣羊膝*	Per Portion	\$48.00
(Braised Lamb Shank with Chestnut and Red Date		
	鹅肝脆皮鸡*	Per Portion	\$48.00
	Sliced Foie Gras with Roasted Chicken		φ .σ.σσ
	and Mango Sauce (4pcs)		
	and Mango Sauce (4pcs)		
	柚子鲈鱼扒*	Per	\$29.80
	Deep-fried Sea Perch with Yuzu Sauce	Person	
	红酒牛肋骨*	Per	\$42.00
		Person	
	Braised Australia Beef Short Rib with Red Wine		
	鲍汁焗煎釀带子辽参*	Per	\$38.00
	Braised Stuffed Scallop with Sea Cucumber in Abalone Sauce	Person	



鱼生

Yu Sheng

Small (approx. 5 pax) Large (approx. 8 pax)

祥龙飞舞百花捞起* New Boston Lobster Salmon Roe Yu Sheng with Passion Fruit Sauce	Small Large	\$148.00 \$188.00
素三文鱼生捞起* Vegetarian Salmon Yu Sheng	Small Large	\$68.00 \$88.00
小鲍鱼捞起* Baby Abalone Yu Sheng	Small Large	\$98.00 \$118.00
新故乡鸿运三文鱼生捞起* Xin's Signature Salmon Yu Sheng	Small Large	\$98.00 \$118.00
新故乡鸿运芋头三文鱼生* Xin's Salmon Taro Yu Sheng	Small Large	\$98.00 \$118.00
二头鲍鱼捞起* Sliced 2-headed Abalone Yu Sheng	Small Large	\$128.00 \$188.00
额外加的订单/ADDITIONAL 三文鱼*	per portion	\$22.00
Salmon 切片二头鲍鱼*	per piece	\$108.00
Sliced 2-headed Abalone 脆皮饼干*	per packet	\$3.80
Crispy Cracker 小鲍鱼* Baby Abalone	per portion	\$28.00



盆菜

Pen Cai

Small (approx. 5 pax) Large (approx. 8 pax)

合家欢传统盆菜*

Small

Large

\$388.00 \$688.00

Xin's Traditional Pen Cai

Shiitake Mushroom, Lotus and Yam

Whole Abalone, Fresh Scallop, Dried Beancurd Skin, Dried Oyster, Fresh Beancurd, Deep-fried Fish Maw, Sea Cucumber, Roast Duck, Roast Pork, Sea Moss, Live Prawn, Chinese Cabbage, Fish Dace, Black Fungus, Radish,

龙宫献宝盆菜*

Small Large \$428.00 \$788.00

Xin's Prosperity Pen Cai

Lobster, Whole Abalone, Sea Cucumber, Dried Oyster, Deep-fried Fish Maw, Parsley, Fresh Scallop, Dried Beancurd Skin, Shiitake Mushroom, Shimeji Mushroom, Sea Moss, Fish Dace, Radish, Black Fungus and Chinese Cabbage

富贵极品聚宝盆菜*

Small Large \$888.00 \$1688.00

Xin's Imperial Pen Cai

Whole Australian 3-headed Abalone, Bird's Nest, Superior Fish Maw, Dried Scallop, Deer Tendon, Mexico Superior Sea Cucumber, Goose Web, Sea Moss, Dried Oyster, Mushroom, Wild Bamboo Pith and Chinese Baby Cabbage



素食

Vegetarian

素酸辣羹 (Sichuan Hot and Sour Soup	Per Person	\$18.00
素松露油三菇 Stir-fried Assorted Mushrooms with Truffle Oil	Per Portion	\$18.00
鲜百合芹香炒素火腿 New Stir-fried Mix Vegetables and Ham	Small Medium Large	\$30.00 \$44.00 \$58.00
云耳田园炒五秀 Stir-fried Fungus with Celery and Lotus Root	Small Medium Large	\$30.00 \$44.00 \$58.00
素麻婆豆腐 Vegetarian Mapo Tofu	Small Medium Large	\$30.00 \$44.00 \$58.00
温公斋煲 Braised Mixed Vegetable in Claypot	Small Medium Large	\$32.00 \$48.00 \$60.00
鲜腐竹杞子浸时疏 Braised Seasonal Vegetables with Beancurd Sheet and Wolfberries in Superior Stock	Small Medium Large	\$32.00 \$48.00 \$60.00



Xin's Crispy Roast Pork with Mustard Dip

开胃菜

Appetizers



烧味拼盘 Barbecued and Roast Meat

香港烧味三拼*	Small	\$46.00
Trio Barbecued Meat Platter	Medium	\$66.00
	Large	\$88.00
一品烧鸡*	Whole	\$58.00
Deep-fried Crispy Chicken	Half	\$32.00
避风塘烧鸡*	Whole	\$58.00
Deep-fried Crispy Chicken with Minced Garlic	Half	\$32.00
故乡茶皇鸭	Whole	\$88.00
	Half	\$48.00
'Home-style' Roast Duck with Tea Leaves		
鸿运乳猪*	Whole	\$508.00
Roast Suckling Pig with Special Chef's Sauce		
需一天预定 (1 day advance order required)		
Sense de la constante de la co	Whole	\$528.00
鸿运糯米乳猪*	VVIIOIE	3320.00
Roast Whole Suckling Pig with Glutinous Rice		
需一天预定 (1 day advance order required)		



羹汤

Soup

发财好市大利汤	Per Person	\$16.00
Double-boiled Soup with Pork Loin, Dried Oyster and Black Moss		
蟹肉粟米羹 Sweet Corn Soun with Crah Most	Per Person	\$16.00
Sweet Corn Soup with Crab Meat 四川海鲜酸辣汤	Per Person	\$18.00
Sichuan Hot and Sour Seafood Soup		
蟲草花花菇骨汤	Per Person	\$24.00
Double-boiled Cordycep Flower with Flower Mushroom in Bone Broth		
羊肚菌炖响螺	Per Person	\$38.00
Double-boiled Sea Whelk Soup with Morel Mushrooms		
浓鸡汤燕窝*	Per Person	\$52.00
Bird's Nest Soup with Superior both		

鲍鱼

Abalone

发财红扣三头鲍鱼*	Per Piece	\$78.00
Braised 3-headed Abalone with Superior Natural Jus		
发财红扣两头鲍鱼*		
Braised 2-headed Abalone with Superior Natural Jus	Per Piece	\$108.00



海鲜

Seafood

味增焗鲈鱼* Baked Sea Perch with Japanese Miso Sauce	Per Person	\$29.80
咕噜斑球 Sweet and Sour Fillet of Fish	Small Medium Large	\$32.00 \$48.00 \$62.00
虾米粉丝炒包菜 Sitr-fried Cabbage with Shrimp and Vermicelli	Small Medium Large	\$32.00 \$48.00 \$62.00
黄金虾球* Deep-fried Prawns coated with Salted Egg Yolk Sauce	Small Medium Large	\$40.00 \$60.00 \$78.00
柚子虾球* 🌢 Deep-fried Prawns coated with Yuzu Sauce	Small Medium Large	\$40.00 \$60.00 \$78.00
发财好市北菇 Braised Dried Oyster with Mushrooms and Sea Moss	Small Medium Large	\$42.00 \$63.00 \$84.00
茄子豆腐炆头腩 Braised Fish Belly with Eggplant and Beancurd	Small Medium Large	\$42.00 \$63.00 \$84.00
榄角双葱炒斑球 Stir-fried Grouper Fish Fillet with Black Olive and Onion	Small Medium Large	\$44.00 \$66.00 \$84.00



活海鲜 Live Seafood

澳洲龙虾*	Seasonal Price	
Australian Lobster		
需 2 天预定 (2 day advance order required)		
游水生虾*	Per 100g	\$13.00
Live Prawn		
笋壳*	Per 100g	\$15.00
Live Marble Goby (Soon Hock)		
海斑*	Per 100g	\$15.00
Grouper		
本地龙虾*	Per 100g	\$21.00
Local Lobster		

砂锅

Claypot

肉松茄子豆腐煲	Small	\$32.00
Beancurd with Minced Pork and Eggplant served in Claypot	Medium	\$48.00
	Large	\$62.00
Colonia Distriction	Small	\$46.00
家常豆腐煲	Medium	\$68.00
'Home-style' Beancurd with Sea Cucumber and Prawn		
served in Claypot	Large	\$90.00



肉类

Meat

蟲草花炒爽肉	Small	\$32.00
Stir-fried Pork Collar with Cordycep Flowers	Medium	\$48.00
	Large	\$62.00
n+rearch (P)	Small	\$40.00
咕噜肉	Medium	\$60.00
Sweet and Sour Pork	Large	\$78.00
	Luige	ψ70.00
黑蒜大葱炒猪面青*	Small	\$52.00
Stir fried Kurobuta Pork with Black Garlic	Medium	\$78.00
And Scallions	Large	\$98.00
Alla Scallolls		
发财元蹄*	Per Portion	\$53.00
		·
Braised Pig Trotter with Black Moss		
家乡炆熏鸭* New	Small	\$32.00
Hometown Braised Smoked Duck	Medium	\$48.00
Hometown Braisea Smokea Back	Large	\$62.00
三杯鸡煲 🌢	Small	\$32.00
Stewed Chicken with Chinese Wine,	Medium	\$48.00
Bell Pepper and Basil	Large	\$62.00
黑椒龙眼爆和牛粒*	Small	\$54.00
Stir-fried Wagyu Beef Cubes	Medium	\$80.00
with Black Pepper and Longan	Large	\$98.00



蔬菜

Vegetables

蒜茸炒時蔬 Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetables with Minced Garlic	Small Medium Large	\$28.00 \$42.00 \$56.00
姜汁香港芥兰 Stir-fried Hong Kong Kai Lan with Ginger Juice	Small Medium Large	\$28.00 \$42.00 \$56.00
上汤杞子浸時蔬 Poached Seasonal Vegetables with Wolfberries in Supreme Stock	Small Medium Large	\$32.00 \$48.00 \$62.00
榄菜干煸四季豆 Stir-fried String Beans with Minced Pork and Preserved Vegetables	Small Medium Large	\$32.00 \$48.00 \$62.00
金银蛋浸苋菜 Poached Chinese Spinach with Assorted Eggs in Superior Broth	Small Medium Large	\$32.00 \$48.00 \$62.00
润肠粒扒波菜 New Braised Spinach with Chinese Sausage	Small Medium Large	\$32.00 \$48.00 \$62.00



饭面

Noodles and Rice

金汤云吞生虾稻庭面 New	Per Person	\$20.00
Inaniwa Udon Noodle with Wonton and Live Prawn		
in Superior Pumpkin Soup		
龙虾焖伊面* 🌢	Per Person	\$42.00
Braised Lobster Ee-fu Noodle		
Braised Lobster Ee-ru Noodie		
干炒牛河	Small	\$28.00
	Medium	\$42.00
Wok-fried Rice Noodle with Beef	Large	\$56.00
	Small	\$28.00
雪菜鸭丝焖米粉	Medium	\$42.00
Braised Vermicelli Shredded Duck Vegetables	Large	\$56.00
	Small	\$32.00
崧露油三菇焖生面	Medium	\$48.00
崧露油三菇焖生面 Braised Noodle with Truffle Oil and Assorted Mushrooms		
	Medium	\$48.00
Braised Noodle with Truffle Oil and Assorted Mushrooms	Medium	\$48.00
Braised Noodle with Truffle Oil and Assorted Mushrooms 生炒腊味糯米饭*	Medium Large	\$48.00 \$62.00
Braised Noodle with Truffle Oil and Assorted Mushrooms	Medium Large Small	\$48.00 \$62.00 \$28.00
Braised Noodle with Truffle Oil and Assorted Mushrooms 生炒腊味糯米饭* Wok-fried Glutinous Rice with Chinese Sausage	Medium Large Small Medium	\$48.00 \$62.00 \$28.00 \$42.00
生炒腊味糯米饭* Wok-fried Glutinous Rice with Chinese Sausage and Preserved Meat	Medium Large Small Medium	\$48.00 \$62.00 \$28.00 \$42.00
生炒腊味糯米饭* Wok-fried Glutinous Rice with Chinese Sausage and Preserved Meat X.O. 酱海鲜炒饭	Medium Large Small Medium Large	\$48.00 \$62.00 \$28.00 \$42.00 \$56.00
生炒腊味糯米饭* Wok-fried Glutinous Rice with Chinese Sausage and Preserved Meat	Medium Large Small Medium Large Small	\$48.00 \$62.00 \$28.00 \$42.00 \$56.00
生炒腊味糯米饭* Wok-fried Glutinous Rice with Chinese Sausage and Preserved Meat X.O. 酱海鲜炒饭	Medium Large Small Medium Large Small Medium	\$48.00 \$62.00 \$28.00 \$42.00 \$56.00 \$28.00 \$42.00
生炒腊味糯米饭* Wok-fried Glutinous Rice with Chinese Sausage and Preserved Meat X.O. 酱海鲜炒饭	Medium Large Small Medium Large Small Medium	\$48.00 \$62.00 \$28.00 \$42.00 \$56.00 \$28.00 \$42.00
生炒腊味糯米饭* Wok-fried Glutinous Rice with Chinese Sausage and Preserved Meat X.O. 酱海鲜炒饭 Seafood Fried Rice with X.O. Sauce	Medium Large Small Medium Large Small Medium Large	\$48.00 \$62.00 \$28.00 \$42.00 \$56.00 \$28.00 \$42.00 \$56.00



甜甜蜜蜜

Dessert

桂花马蹄糕 New Per Portion \$12.00

Chilled Water Chestnut Jelly with Osmanthus (3pcs)

酒酿煎堆仔 Per Portion \$18.00

Deep-fried Sesame Ball with Red Bean and

Chocolate Liqueur Filling (3pcs)

故乡炸年糕 Per Portion \$18.00

Xin's Deep-fried Nian Gao (3pcs)

杨枝甘露 Per person \$18.00

Chilled Mango Pomelo Sago

金桔雪耳纯桃胶 Per person \$22.00

Double -boiled White Fungus with Kumquat and Peach Resin

花旗参红莲炖雪蛤* Per person \$28.00

Double-boiled Hashima with American Ginseng

杨枝甘露燕窝* Per person \$68.00

Chilled Mango Pomelo Sago with Bird's Nest



精选点心 (限午市) Dim Sum (Lunch Only from 10 Feb 2024 to 24 Feb 2024)

大展鸿图(蟲草花灌汤饺)	Per Person	\$29.80
Double-boiled Dumpling Soup with Cordyceps Flowers		
龙年精神(鲜菘露海鲜饺)	3 Pieces	\$18.00
Fresh Truffle Oil Dumpling with Seafood		
发财好市 (好市发财烧卖)	3 Pieces	\$18.00
Steamed Pork Dumpling with Dried Oyster and Sea Moss	3 Fieles	\$18.00
鲍你发财(鲍鱼粒叉烧包)	3 Pieces	\$18.00
Steamed Barbecued Pork Bun with Diced Abalone		
四季平安 (栗米野菌果)	3 Pieces	\$18.00
Steamed Kurimi Wild Mushroom Dumpling		
步步高升 (X.O.酱芋丝糕)	3 Pieces	\$18.00
Pan-fried Yam Cake with X.O. Sauce		
百花迎春 (生煎干贝窝贴)	3 Pieces	\$18.00
Pan-fried Pork Dumpling with Dried Scallop		
龙凤呈祥(带子咸水角)	3 Pieces	\$18.00
Deep-fried Scallop Dumpling		
年年有余 (菊花肉中玉)	3 Pieces	\$18.00
Deep-fried Pork and Fish Dumpling	100000	
打印护中心上南岭江沟江西	2 Dines	¢10.00
招财进宝(法国鹅肝狗不理) Pan-fried Pork Bun with Foie Gras	3 Pieces	\$18.00
Fair-Illeu Pulk Dull Willi Fule Glas		

All prices are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax